
    |    www.sicoinc.com    |        5

Product Information 

Storage Configuration (Based on Eight (8) Twin Size Standard Mobile Sleepers)

Description Available 
Sizes

Dimensions (Up)
Height x Width

Headboard 
Height (Down)

Mattress 
Thickness Weight

Economy Mobile Sleeper Twin 78” x 40” 
(198cm x 102cm) 21.5”  (55cm) 5” (13cm) 68 lbs

(31kg)

Standard Mobile Sleeper

Twin 78" x 40" 
(198cm x 102cm) 21.5"  (55cm) 7.5" (19cm) 105 lbs

(48kg)

Twin XL 84" x 40" 
(214cm x 102cm) 21.5"  (55cm) 7.5" (19cm) 115 lbs

(52kg)

Twin Narrow 78" x 32" 
(198cm x 82cm) 21.5"  (55cm) 7.5" (19cm) 94 lbs

(43kg)

Double 78" x 55" 
(198cm x 138cm) 21.5"  (55cm) 7.5" (19cm) 129 lbs

(59kg)

Pillow Top Mobile Sleeper Twin 78" x 40" 
(198cm x 102cm) 26.5"  (68cm) 10.5" (27cm) 115 lbs

(52kg)

81"

84"

78"

81"

78"

84"

SPECIFICATIONS

Standard & Pillow Top Foundation Thickness: 4” (10cm)

Economy Bunkie Board Thickness: 1.5” (4cm)




