SPECIFICATIONS

Product Information

Description	Available Sizes	Dimensions (Up) Height x Width	Headboard Height (Down)	Mattress Thickness	Weight
Economy Mobile Sleeper	Twin	78" x 40" (198cm x 102cm)	21.5" (55cm)	5" (13cm)	68 lbs (31kg)
Standard Mobile Sleeper	Twin	78" x 40" (198cm x 102cm)	21.5" (55cm)	7.5" (19cm)	105 lbs (48kg)
	Twin XL	84" x 40" (214cm x 102cm)	21.5" (55cm)	7.5" (19cm)	115 lbs (52kg)
	Twin Narrow	78" x 32" (198cm x 82cm)	21.5" (55cm)	7.5" (19cm)	94 lbs (43kg)
	Double	78" x 55" (198cm x 138cm)	21.5" (55cm)	7.5" (19cm)	129 lbs (59kg)
Pillow Top Mobile Sleeper	Twin	78" x 40" (198cm x 102cm)	26.5" (68cm)	10.5" (27cm)	115 lbs (52kg)

Standard & Pillow Top Foundation Thickness: 4" (10cm) Economy Bunkie Board Thickness: 1.5" (4cm)

Storage Configuration (Based on Eight (8) Twin Size Standard Mobile Sleepers)







